BERRY: YOUR COMPLETE DRINK CUP SUPPLIER
• Multiple Locations for Faster Transport and Reduced Shipping Costs
• Upscale Packaging Solutions from 12 - 64 ounces (355mL - 1.9 Liters)
• High Cavitation,Thin-Wall Injection Molding Equipment
• Fully Automated Equipment for In-Line Packaging of Molded Cups
• In-House Color Matching Capabilities
• Quality Management System
- ISO Certified
- Six Sigma
DIFFERENTIATE
YOUR BRAND IMAGE
• Specialty Product Development Staff
• Full Service Graphic Arts Department for Start to Finish Creative Art
• State of the Art Decorating Options
- Dry Offset Printing (High Resolution, High Quality Graphics)
- Silk Screening
- In-Mold Labeling
- Pressure Sensitive Labeling (Game Labels)
- Heat Transfer Labeling
- Specialty Colorants
S30312CP 12oz. 303 3-1/8” x 8-3/8” 500 17lbs 7.7kg 2.33ft3 0.066M3 LAW
Kids 1/4” gap
354.9mL 79.38mm x 212.73mm
6.35mm gap
Co-Pack Options
DL1303DOME Disposable Dome Lid 500/500 20lbs 9.1kg 3.57ft3 0.101M3
RL303SS Reusable Lid 500/500 29lbs 13.2kg 3.57ft3 0.101M3
S30312CP/RLS Reusable Lid w/ Corrugated Straw 500/500/500 31lbs 14.1kg 3.57ft3 0.101M3
S30716CP 16oz. 307 3-7/8” x 8-3/4” 500 26lbs 11.8kg 2.82ft3 0.080M3 LAW
Smooth 1/4” gap
473.2mL 98.43mm x 222.25mm
6.35mm gap
Co-Pack Options
DL1307SS Disposable Lid 500/500 28lbs 12.7kg 3.92ft3 0.111M3
DL1307DOME Disposable Dome Lid 500/500 30lbs 13.6kg 3.92ft3 0.111M3
RL307RSS Reusable Lid 500/500 32lbs 14.5kg 3.92ft3 0.111M3
S31117 17oz. 311 3-1/8” x 9-5/8” 500 29lbs 13.2kg 3.84ft 30.109M3 LAW
Smooth 1/4” gap
502.7mL 79.38mm x 244.48mm
6.35mm gap
Co-Pack Options
RL1311SS Reusable Lid 500/500 38lbs 17.2kg 5.25ft3 0.149M3
S30920 20oz. 309 4-1/2” x 9-1/4” 500 32lbs 14.5kg 3.30ft3 0.093M3 LAW
Smooth 1/4” gap
591.5mL 114.3mm x 234.95mm
6.35mm gap
Co-Pack Options
DL1309SS Disposable Lid 350/350 23lbs 10.4kg 3.30ft3 0.093M3
DL1309DOME Disposable Dome Lid 350/350 24lbs 10.9kg 3.30ft3 0.093M3
RL1309SS Reusable Lid 350/350 28lbs 12.7kg 3.30ft3 0.093M3
S30920FL 20oz. 309 4-3/8” x 9” 500 35lbs 15.9kg 3.92ft3 0.111M3 LAW
Fluted 1/4” gap
591.5mL 111.13mm x 228.60mm
6.35mm gap
Co-Pack Options
DL1309SS Disposable Lid 350/350 23lbs 10.4kg 3.30ft3 0.093M3
DL1309DOME Disposable Dome Lid 350/350 24lbs 10.9kg 3.30ft3 0.093M3
RL1309SS Reusable Lid 350/350 28lbs 12.7kg 3.30ft3 0.093M3
S30922 22oz. 309 9-3/16” x 4-1/8” 500 28lbs 12.7kg 3.42ft3 0.097M3 LAW
Smooth 1/4” gap
650.6mL 233.36mm x 104.78mm
6.35mm gap
Co-Pack Options

4.520”
Flush Fill:
53.44oz.
217.3m
m
8.555”
Part # Description
Lid Fit
Code
Print
Area
Case
Count Case Weight Case Cube
FOB
Plant
303 DL1303DOME Disposable Dome 1000 7lbs 3.2kg 1.49ft3 0.042M3 LAW
303 RLI303SS Reusable 1000 13lbs 5.9kg 1.95ft3 0.055M3 LAW
307 DL1307SS Disposable 1000 5lbs 2.3kg 1.47ft3 0.042M3 LAW
307 DL1307DOME Disposable Dome 1000 8lbs 3.6kg 1.72ft3 0.049M3 LAW
307 RLI307SS Reusable 1000 14lbs 6.4kg 1.95ft3 0.055M3 LAW
309 DL1309SS Disposable 1000 6lbs 2.7kg 2.08ft3 0.059M3 LAW
309 DL1309DOME Disposable Dome 1000 9lbs 4.1kg 1.72ft3 0.049M3 LAW
309 RL1309SS Reusable 1000 17lbs 7.7kg 2.47ft3 0.070M3 LAW
311 DLI311SS Disposable 1000 6.3lbs 2.9kg 1.64ft3 0.046M LAW
311 DLI311DOME Disposable Dome 1000 10.2lbs 4.6kg 1.71ft3 0.048M LAW
311 RL1311SS Reusable 1000 17lbs 7.7kg 2.59ft3 0.073M3 LAW
402 DLT402SS Disposable 1000 9lbs 4.1kg 2.31ft3 0.065M3 LAW
402 DL1402DOME Disposable Dome 1000 11lbs 5kg 2.35ft3 0.067M3 LAW
402 RL1402SS Reusable 1000 19lbs 8.6kg 2.89ft3 0.082M3 LAW
408 DL408SS Disposable 1000 9lbs 4.1kg 2.43ft3 0.069M3 LAW
408 DL1408DOME Disposable Dome 1000 14lbs 6.4kg 2.44ft3 0.069M3 LAW
408 RL1408SS Reusable 1000 19lbs 8.6kg 3.69ft3 0.104M3 LAW
L I D S
Ounce capacity is based on fluid ounce capacity with flush lid.
All sales are subject to Berry Plastics standard terms and conditions.
See website for details.